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Questions

Only Sahifay were revealed to

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)

In His youth , a part of which two incidences was Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)

Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.

What was the relation of Hazrat Zubair Bin Al-Awwam (RA) to the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

first of all

The soap was made by

The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) is called with the name "Ahmed" in Surah

In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was
(RA).

years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra

Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

What is Istelam?

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was thrown into a well by his brothers. What was his age at that time?

Which companion of Propheti#was awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?

On which day of week in the month of Muharram, the day of judgement shall occur?
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10
15
20

Harb-e-Fujjar

. Halaf -ul-Fazul

Both Aand B
None of them

Badr

Uhud
Khandaq
None of these

Uncle
Brother
Cousin
Nephew

. Hazrat Ishaq (AS)

Hazrat Yusha (AS)
Hazrat Younas (AS)

. Hazrat Salih (AS)

Lugman
Azz -e- Misr

. Zulgarnain

All of them

Ya-Seen

. Muhammad

Saff
Muzzamil

. Soam (Roza)
. Hajj (Pilgrimage)
. Salat (Prayer)

Tauheed (Kalimah)

70
86
90
100

Sunnat
Ahadis
lima
Qias

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

. Salam to Kaaba

Salam to Hajre aswad

. Kissing Hajre Aswad
. Praying at Mugam-e-lbrahim

10 years
15 years
20 years
25 years

Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)

Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A)
Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)

. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

Monday
Wednesday

. Thursday
. Friday



16

17

18

19

20

When was Hajj made compulsory?

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars of:

Which of the following is the real home of the noble people after Day of Judgement?

To which Prophet was the Zabur revealed by Allah?

The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?

A
B.7AH
C

D

.6 AH

.8AH

3 years

10 years
15 years

Hell
Barzakh

None of these

Prophet Moosa (A.S)
Prophet Essa (A.S)
Prophet Ibraheem (A.S)

Al-Ghashiyah
. Al-Qadar

. Al-Tin



