

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Only Sahifay were revealed to Hazrat Ibrahim (AS)	A. 3 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
2	In His youth , a part of which two incidences was Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)	A. Harb-e-Fujjar B. Halaf -ul-Fazul C. Both A and B D. None of them
3	Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.	A. Badr B. Uhud C. Khandaq D. None of these
4	What was the relation of Hazrat Zubair Bin Al-Awwam (RA) to the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?	A. Uncle B. Brother C. Cousin D. Nephew
5	The soap was made by first of all	A. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) B. Hazrat Yusha (AS) C. Hazrat Younas (AS) D. Hazrat Salih (AS)
6	The men who wre not Prophets of Allah but are mentioned in the Quran are/	A. Luqman B. Aziz -e- Misr C. Zulqarnain D. All of them
7	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) is called with the name "Ahmed" in Surah	A. Ya-Seen B. Muhammad C. Saff D. Muzzamil
8	In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?	A. Soam (Roza) B. Hajj (Pilgrimage) C. Salat (Prayer) D. Tauheed (Kalimah)
9	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra (RA).	A. 70 B. 86 C. 90 D. 100
10	Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?	A. Sunnat B. Ahadis C. Ijma D. Qias
11	There were mon and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
12	What is Istelam?	A. Salam to Kaaba B. Salam to Hajre aswad C. Kissing Hajre Aswad D. Praying at Muqam-e-Ibrahim
13	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was thrown into a well by his brothers. What was his age at that time?	A. 10 years B. 15 years C. 20 years D. 25 years
14	Which companion of Prophet was awarded with the title of "The Sword of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
15	On which day of week in the month of Muharram, the day of judgement shall occur?	A. Monday B. Wednesday C. Thursday D. Friday

16	When was Hajj made compulsory?	A. 6 A.H B. 7 A.H C. 8 A.H D. 9 A.H
17	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was put into the jail by the king of Egypt. He remained behind the bars of:	A. 3 years B. 5 years C. 10 years D. 15 years
18	Which of the following is the real home of the noble people after Day of Judgement?	A. Hell B. Barzakh C. Paradise D. None of these
19	To which Prophet was the Zabur revealed by Allah?	A. Prophet Dawood (A.S) B. Prophet Moosa (A.S) C. Prophet Essa (A.S) D. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S)
20	The first revealed verse of the Quran are the first five verses of which Surah?	A. Al-Ghashiyah B. Al-Qadar C. Al-Alaq D. Al-Tin